
 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: QUEENSLAND THERMO KING QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Plate - 800m

15 September 2023 - 12:23

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Position

Section Overall 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:45.97
(0:13.23)

0:32.74
(0:10.36)

0:22.38
(0:10.85)

0:11.53
(0:11.53)

0:32.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 FASTHEARTBEAT 9 69.7 0:10.36 0:45.97 [1] 0:32.74 [1] 0:22.38 [1] 0:11.53 [1] 0:45.97 0:32.74

Georgina Cartwright Overall 600m (0:13.23) (0:10.36) (0:10.85) (0:11.53)

2 5 KING OF THE JUNGLE 7 70.1 0:10.49 0:46.11 [2] 0:32.71 [5] 0:22.22 [4] 0:11.42 [2] 0.8L 0:32.71 +0

Tiffani Brooker Overall 600m (0:13.40) (0:10.49) (0:10.80) (0:11.42)

3 3 I'LLTELLYOUWHEN 14 70.1 0:10.55 0:46.56 [3] 0:32.92 [9] 0:22.37 [7] 0:11.43 [4] 3.3L 0:32.92 +8

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:13.64) (0:10.55) (0:10.94) (0:11.43)

4 14 REVITUP CHARLIE 2 68.1 0:10.69 0:46.69 [4] 0:32.88 [12] 0:22.19 [11] 0:11.21 [10] 4.1L 0:32.88 +3

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:13.81) (0:10.69) (0:10.98) (0:11.21)

5 10 DUNTROON LASS 4 68.7 0:10.71 0:46.69 [5] 0:33.29 [4] 0:22.58 [6] 0:11.51 [5] 4.2L 0:33.29 +3

Dan McGillivray Overall 600m (0:13.40) (0:10.71) (0:11.07) (0:11.51)

6 7 TEQUILA STEALER 10 71.4 0:10.49 0:46.78 [6] 0:33.51 [3] 0:23.02 [2] 0:11.76 [3] 4.7L 0:33.51 +4

Les Tilley 600m 600m (0:13.27) (0:10.49) (0:11.26) (0:11.76)

7 6 MISTER MODERATION 11 69.7 0:10.63 0:47.03 [7] 0:33.79 [2] 0:23.16 [3] 0:11.84 [6] 6L 0:33.79 +6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 600m (0:13.24) (0:10.63) (0:11.32) (0:11.84)

8 15 MRS ROBINSON 8 69.2 0:10.62 0:47.04 [8] 0:33.57 [6] 0:22.95 [5] 0:11.82 [7] 6.1L 0:33.57 +4

Montanna Savva 600m 600m (0:13.47) (0:10.62) (0:11.13) (0:11.82)

9 16 HOPETOUN SUNRISE 6 69.1 0:10.66 0:47.08 [9] 0:33.32 [11] 0:22.66 [9] 0:11.63 [8] 6.3L 0:33.32 +4

Alisha Donald 600m 600m (0:13.76) (0:10.66) (0:11.03) (0:11.63)

10 1 ASAMBE 1 69.2 0:10.72 0:47.10 [10] 0:33.55 [7] 0:22.83 [8] 0:11.64 [9] 6.4L 0:33.55 +3

Cejay Graham 600m 600m (0:13.55) (0:10.72) (0:11.19) (0:11.64)

Scratched: Onyabike Charlie (#13), Inatick (#4), Charpat (#8), Kentucky Rose (#11)

Report Created:  Fri 15 September 2023  17:17 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: QUEENSLAND THERMO KING QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Plate - 800m

15 September 2023 - 12:23

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Position

Section Overall 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:45.97
(0:13.23)

0:32.74
(0:10.36)

0:22.38
(0:10.85)

0:11.53
(0:11.53)

0:32.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 MOS OUT 5 67.0 0:11.04 0:47.20 [11] 0:33.64 [8] 0:22.60 [12] 0:11.34 [12] 6.9L 0:33.64 +5

Samantha Collett 600m 600m (0:13.56) (0:11.04) (0:11.26) (0:11.34)

12 9 CROSS OF SCARLET 3 68.5 0:10.81 0:47.24 [12] 0:33.60 [10] 0:22.79 [10] 0:11.75 [11] 7.1L 0:33.60 +3

Anthony Allen Overall 600m (0:13.64) (0:10.81) (0:11.04) (0:11.75)

Scratched: Onyabike Charlie (#13), Inatick (#4), Charpat (#8), Kentucky Rose (#11)

Report Created:  Fri 15 September 2023  17:17 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: ROCKLEA TRUCK ELECTRICAL Maiden Plate - 1666m

15 September 2023 - 12:58

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Position

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:42.36
(0:17.75)

1:24.61
(0:11.36)

1:13.25
(0:12.24)

1:01.01
(0:12.75)

0:48.26
(0:12.34)

0:35.92
(0:12.09)

0:23.83
(0:12.16)

0:35.92

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 SUBSTANCE 8 64.7 0:11.43 1:42.36 [1] 1:23.85 [9] 1:12.29 [9] 0:59.95 [8] 0:47.21 [8] 0:34.98 [9] 0:23.16 [8] 0:34.98

Justin Huxtable 200m 200m (0:18.51) (0:11.56) (0:12.34) (0:12.74) (0:12.23) (0:11.82) (0:11.73)

2 2 ALIGN THE PLANETS 13 64.2 0:11.53 1:42.61 [2] 1:23.76 [12] 1:12.23 [11] 0:59.88 [10] 0:47.26 [11] 0:35.07 [10] 0:23.29 [10] 0:35.07 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 1400m (0:18.85) (0:11.53) (0:12.35) (0:12.62) (0:12.19) (0:11.78) (0:11.69)

3 7 TAMBOURINE MAN 7 67.0 0:11.27 1:43.03 [3] 1:25.19 [2] 1:13.92 [1] 1:01.62 [2] 0:48.84 [2] 0:36.52 [2] 0:24.49 [2] 0:36.52 +1

Michael Cahill 1400m 1400m (0:17.84) (0:11.27) (0:12.30) (0:12.78) (0:12.32) (0:12.03) (0:12.15)

4 5 SIR ZINO 5 64.4 0:11.52 1:43.10 [4] 1:24.86 [7] 1:13.34 [6] 1:00.95 [7] 0:48.09 [7] 0:35.87 [7] 0:24.14 [5] 0:35.87 +1

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:18.24) (0:11.52) (0:12.39) (0:12.86) (0:12.22) (0:11.73) (0:11.96)

5 4 NASSAU COUNTY 12 62.7 0:11.69 1:43.17 [5] 1:24.59 [10] 1:12.90 [10] 1:00.42 [11] 0:47.98 [9] 0:35.80 [8] 0:23.92 [9] 0:35.80 +5

Bailey Wheeler 1400m 1400m (0:18.58) (0:11.69) (0:12.48) (0:12.44) (0:12.18) (0:11.88) (0:11.95)

6 11 KALENDS 6 66.4 0:11.41 1:43.45 [6] 1:25.58 [3] 1:14.17 [3] 1:01.75 [3] 0:48.97 [3] 0:36.63 [3] 0:24.68 [3] 0:36.63 +0

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:17.87) (0:11.41) (0:12.42) (0:12.78) (0:12.34) (0:11.95) (0:12.22)

7 9 CHASSAGNE 23 63.0 0:11.71 1:43.63 [7] 1:24.22 [16] 1:12.51 [16] 1:00.07 [16] 0:47.60 [16] 0:35.47 [16] 0:23.75 [15] 0:35.47 +0

Damien Thornton 600m 1400m (0:19.41) (0:11.71) (0:12.44) (0:12.47) (0:12.13) (0:11.72) (0:11.82)

8 1 AGRO AGAIN 10 64.7 0:11.57 1:43.64 [8] 1:25.29 [8] 1:13.72 [8] 1:01.14 [9] 0:48.36 [10] 0:35.98 [11] 0:23.89 [13] 0:35.98 +2

Josh Adams Overall 1400m (0:18.35) (0:11.57) (0:12.58) (0:12.78) (0:12.38) (0:12.09) (0:11.94)

9 3 MATSUYAMA 1 64.4 0:11.61 1:43.79 [9] 1:25.59 [6] 1:13.98 [7] 1:01.69 [6] 0:48.94 [6] 0:36.65 [6] 0:24.71 [7] 0:36.65 -4

Andrew Mallyon Overall 1400m (0:18.20) (0:11.61) (0:12.29) (0:12.75) (0:12.29) (0:11.94) (0:12.45)

10 15 WHEN DOVES FLY 19 62.5 0:11.72 1:43.96 [10] 1:24.87 [13] 1:13.09 [14] 1:00.59 [15] 0:48.17 [15] 0:36.04 [14] 0:24.32 [11] 0:36.04 +0

Jake Bayliss Overall 600m (0:19.09) (0:11.78) (0:12.50) (0:12.42) (0:12.13) (0:11.72) (0:11.91)

Scratched: United Front (#8), On Hargrave (#12), Shy Guy (#16), Miss Mountbatten (#19), Northern Invader (#21), Licence To Thrill (#24), Love Loch (#23), Furthering (#10)

Report Created:  Fri 15 September 2023  17:17 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: ROCKLEA TRUCK ELECTRICAL Maiden Plate - 1666m

15 September 2023 - 12:58

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Position

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:42.36
(0:17.75)

1:24.61
(0:11.36)

1:13.25
(0:12.24)

1:01.01
(0:12.75)

0:48.26
(0:12.34)

0:35.92
(0:12.09)

0:23.83
(0:12.16)

0:35.92

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 TROUBLESHOOT 21 64.5 0:11.72 1:44.09 [11] 1:24.77 [15] 1:13.05 [15] 1:00.80 [14] 0:48.32 [14] 0:36.07 [15] 0:24.22 [14] 0:36.07 -4

Girish Goomany Overall 1400m (0:19.32) (0:11.72) (0:12.25) (0:12.48) (0:12.25) (0:11.85) (0:12.05)

12 20 MIZMCKEON 3 64.2 0:11.64 1:44.16 [12] 1:26.28 [4] 1:14.64 [4] 1:02.19 [5] 0:49.38 [5] 0:37.04 [5] 0:25.12 [6] 0:37.04 -1

Samantha Collett Overall 1400m (0:17.88) (0:11.64) (0:12.45) (0:12.81) (0:12.34) (0:11.92) (0:12.34)

13 13 OUTA TAORMINA 4 65.9 0:11.44 1:44.50 [13] 1:26.75 [1] 1:15.31 [2] 1:03.15 [1] 0:50.40 [1] 0:38.06 [1] 0:25.97 [1] 0:38.06 -7

Alisha Donald Overall 1400m (0:17.75) (0:11.44) (0:12.16) (0:12.75) (0:12.34) (0:12.09) (0:12.62)

14 22 MICK'S PASSION 16 62.5 0:11.59 1:44.87 [14] 1:25.76 [14] 1:14.17 [13] 1:01.85 [12] 0:49.34 [13] 0:37.10 [13] 0:25.16 [12] 0:37.10 -7

Micheal Hellyer 1400m 1400m (0:19.11) (0:11.59) (0:12.32) (0:12.51) (0:12.24) (0:11.94) (0:12.19)

15 17 CHRISTMAS TIME 2 64.0 0:11.62 1:45.68 [15] 1:27.75 [5] 1:16.13 [5] 1:03.80 [4] 0:51.15 [4] 0:38.81 [4] 0:26.76 [4] 0:38.81 -6

Boris Thornton Overall 1400m (0:17.93) (0:11.62) (0:12.33) (0:12.65) (0:12.34) (0:12.05) (0:12.77)

16 18 GOLD SAMURAI 14 62.2 0:11.81 1:46.83 [16] 1:28.03 [11] 1:16.22 [12] 1:03.72 [13] 0:51.35 [12] 0:39.11 [12] 0:26.69 [16] 0:39.11 +5

Jason Taylor 1400m 1400m (0:18.80) (0:11.81) (0:12.50) (0:12.37) (0:12.24) (0:12.42) (0:13.28)

Scratched: United Front (#8), On Hargrave (#12), Shy Guy (#16), Miss Mountbatten (#19), Northern Invader (#21), Licence To Thrill (#24), Love Loch (#23), Furthering (#10)

Report Created:  Fri 15 September 2023  17:17 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: ROCKLEA TRUCK ELECTRICAL Maiden Plate - 1666m

15 September 2023 - 12:58

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Position

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.67
(0:11.67)

0:35.92

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 SUBSTANCE 8 64.7 0:11.43 0:11.43 [3] 1:42.36 0:34.98

Justin Huxtable 200m 200m (0:11.43)

2 2 ALIGN THE PLANETS 13 64.2 0:11.53 0:11.60 [5] 1.3L 0:35.07 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 1400m (0:11.60)

3 7 TAMBOURINE MAN 7 67.0 0:11.27 0:12.34 [1] 3.6L 0:36.52 +1

Michael Cahill 1400m 1400m (0:12.34)

4 5 SIR ZINO 5 64.4 0:11.52 0:12.18 [2] 3.9L 0:35.87 +1

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:12.18)

5 4 NASSAU COUNTY 12 62.7 0:11.69 0:11.97 [7] 4.2L 0:35.80 +5

Bailey Wheeler 1400m 1400m (0:11.97)

6 11 KALENDS 6 66.4 0:11.41 0:12.46 [4] 5.7L 0:36.63 +0

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:12.46)

7 9 CHASSAGNE 23 63.0 0:11.71 0:11.93 [13] 6.7L 0:35.47 +0

Damien Thornton 600m 1400m (0:11.93)

8 1 AGRO AGAIN 10 64.7 0:11.57 0:11.95 [11] 6.8L 0:35.98 +2

Josh Adams Overall 1400m (0:11.95)

9 3 MATSUYAMA 1 64.4 0:11.61 0:12.26 [9] 7.6L 0:36.65 -4

Andrew Mallyon Overall 1400m (0:12.26)

10 15 WHEN DOVES FLY 19 62.5 0:11.72 0:12.41 [10] 8.6L 0:36.04 +0

Jake Bayliss Overall 600m (0:12.41)

Scratched: United Front (#8), On Hargrave (#12), Shy Guy (#16), Miss Mountbatten (#19), Northern Invader (#21), Licence To Thrill (#24), Love Loch (#23), Furthering (#10)

Report Created:  Fri 15 September 2023  17:17 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: ROCKLEA TRUCK ELECTRICAL Maiden Plate - 1666m

15 September 2023 - 12:58

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Position

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.67
(0:11.67)

0:35.92

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 TROUBLESHOOT 21 64.5 0:11.72 0:12.17 [15] 9.4L 0:36.07 -4

Girish Goomany Overall 1400m (0:12.17)

12 20 MIZMCKEON 3 64.2 0:11.64 0:12.78 [8] 9.7L 0:37.04 -1

Samantha Collett Overall 1400m (0:12.78)

13 13 OUTA TAORMINA 4 65.9 0:11.44 0:13.35 [6] 11.7L 0:38.06 -7

Alisha Donald Overall 1400m (0:13.35)

14 22 MICK'S PASSION 16 62.5 0:11.59 0:12.97 [14] 13.7L 0:37.10 -7

Micheal Hellyer 1400m 1400m (0:12.97)

15 17 CHRISTMAS TIME 2 64.0 0:11.62 0:13.99 [11] 18.2L 0:38.81 -6

Boris Thornton Overall 1400m (0:13.99)

16 18 GOLD SAMURAI 14 62.2 0:11.81 0:13.41 [16] 25L 0:39.11 +5

Jason Taylor 1400m 1400m (0:13.41)

Scratched: United Front (#8), On Hargrave (#12), Shy Guy (#16), Miss Mountbatten (#19), Northern Invader (#21), Licence To Thrill (#24), Love Loch (#23), Furthering (#10)

Report Created:  Fri 15 September 2023  17:17 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: QUEENSLAND TRUCKING ASSOCIATION Maiden Handicap -
1200m

15 September 2023 - 13:38

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Position

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.48
(0:13.55)

0:57.93
(0:10.83)

0:47.10
(0:11.50)

0:35.60
(0:11.90)

0:23.70
(0:11.97)

0:11.73
(0:11.73)

0:35.60

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 KAI TAK 3 67.2 0:10.88 1:11.48 [1] 0:57.35 [10] 0:46.47 [7] 0:35.04 [7] 0:23.31 [6] 0:11.65 [2] 1:11.48 0:35.04

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:14.13) (0:10.88) (0:11.43) (0:11.73) (0:11.66) (0:11.65)

2 7 MORE LOVE 12 68.6 0:10.89 1:11.53 [2] 0:57.39 [11] 0:46.50 [8] 0:35.08 [8] 0:23.26 [8] 0:11.46 [5] 0.2L 0:35.08 +5

Gregory Walters 1000m 1000m (0:14.14) (0:10.89) (0:11.42) (0:11.82) (0:11.80) (0:11.46)

3 20 OUR DRUMMER 13 65.2 0:11.13 1:11.63 [3] 0:57.50 [9] 0:46.37 [11] 0:34.91 [12] 0:23.12 [11] 0:11.59 [4] 0.7L 0:34.91 +2

Sean Cormack 1000m 1000m (0:14.13) (0:11.13) (0:11.46) (0:11.79) (0:11.53) (0:11.59)

4 11 PUREZZA 6 66.7 0:11.05 1:11.86 [4] 0:57.77 [8] 0:46.72 [10] 0:35.25 [9] 0:23.42 [9] 0:11.78 [6] 2L 0:35.25 -1

Olivia Webb Overall 1000m (0:14.09) (0:11.05) (0:11.47) (0:11.83) (0:11.64) (0:11.78)

5 18 PROLIFIC MELODY 8 67.9 0:10.86 1:12.03 [5] 0:58.30 [3] 0:47.44 [2] 0:36.15 [1] 0:24.25 [1] 0:12.28 [1] 3L 0:36.15 +2

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:13.73) (0:10.86) (0:11.29) (0:11.90) (0:11.97) (0:12.28)

6 8 RUMBLING BOY 9 66.3 0:11.15 1:12.05 [6] 0:58.13 [7] 0:46.98 [9] 0:35.44 [10] 0:23.60 [10] 0:11.80 [10] 3.1L 0:35.44 +6

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.92) (0:11.15) (0:11.54) (0:11.84) (0:11.80) (0:11.80)

7 24 I AM PEARL 2 66.0 0:11.00 1:12.15 [7] 0:58.33 [5] 0:47.33 [5] 0:35.89 [5] 0:24.07 [4] 0:12.15 [3] 3.6L 0:35.89 +1

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:13.82) (0:11.00) (0:11.44) (0:11.82) (0:11.92) (0:12.15)

8 15 DOONA 5 67.0 0:10.92 1:12.40 [8] 0:58.70 [2] 0:47.78 [3] 0:36.26 [3] 0:24.38 [3] 0:12.20 [7] 4.9L 0:36.26 -1

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.70) (0:10.92) (0:11.52) (0:11.88) (0:12.18) (0:12.20)

9 23 WHITTLESFORD 7 66.1 0:11.04 1:12.89 [9] 0:59.05 [6] 0:48.01 [6] 0:36.52 [6] 0:24.74 [5] 0:12.68 [8] 7.7L 0:36.52 +5

Madeleine Wishart 1000m 1000m (0:13.84) (0:11.04) (0:11.49) (0:11.78) (0:12.06) (0:12.68)

10 22 TAROTCARD 1 66.8 0:10.99 1:13.81 [10] 1:00.02 [4] 0:49.03 [4] 0:37.56 [4] 0:25.54 [7] 0:13.34 [11] 13L 0:37.56 -4

Micheal Hellyer Overall 1000m (0:13.79) (0:10.99) (0:11.47) (0:12.02) (0:12.20) (0:13.34)

Scratched: Dream Knight (#2), Super Duck (#3), Shalaa Spirit (#4), Champonnet (#5), Subaqua (#9), Anotherlovelyday (#10), Spicy Legend (#12), Thegirlsgotthis (#13), Deep Tiara (#14), Pretty Little Liar (#16)

Report Created:  Fri 15 September 2023  17:17 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: QUEENSLAND TRUCKING ASSOCIATION Maiden Handicap -
1200m

15 September 2023 - 13:38

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Position

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.48
(0:13.55)

0:57.93
(0:10.83)

0:47.10
(0:11.50)

0:35.60
(0:11.90)

0:23.70
(0:11.97)

0:11.73
(0:11.73)

0:35.60

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 INQUISITION 4 65.5 0:11.08 1:13.87 [11] 0:59.59 [12] 0:48.51 [12] 0:37.15 [11] 0:25.17 [12] 0:12.78 [12] 13.2L 0:37.15 -2

Dan McGillivray 1000m 1000m (0:14.28) (0:11.08) (0:11.36) (0:11.98) (0:12.39) (0:12.78)

12 19 HARD FEED 20 68.6 0:10.83 1:14.14 [12] 1:00.59 [1] 0:49.76 [1] 0:38.25 [2] 0:26.32 [2] 0:13.90 [9] 14.7L 0:38.25 +1

Karl Zechner 1000m 1000m (0:13.55) (0:10.83) (0:11.51) (0:11.93) (0:12.42) (0:13.90)

Scratched: Dream Knight (#2), Super Duck (#3), Shalaa Spirit (#4), Champonnet (#5), Subaqua (#9), Anotherlovelyday (#10), Spicy Legend (#12), Thegirlsgotthis (#13), Deep Tiara (#14), Pretty Little Liar (#16)

Report Created:  Fri 15 September 2023  17:17 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: R & J BATTERIES RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap - 2150m

15 September 2023 - 14:14

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Position

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:16.30
(0:11.46)

2:04.84
(0:11.25)

1:53.59
(0:12.06)

1:41.53
(0:12.42)

1:29.11
(0:13.12)

1:15.99
(0:13.49)

1:02.50
(0:13.15)

0:36.76

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 18 WINSTON BLUE 6 62.9 0:11.69 2:16.30 [1] 2:04.02 [14] 1:52.33 [14] 1:40.16 [14] 1:27.19 [15] 1:14.44 [14] 1:00.93 [15] 0:35.90

Karl Zechner 2000m 2000m (0:12.28) (0:11.69) (0:12.17) (0:12.97) (0:12.75) (0:13.51) (0:12.88)

2 3 ENUNCIATION 4 64.0 0:11.45 2:16.31 [2] 2:04.54 [8] 1:53.09 [8] 1:40.83 [9] 1:27.82 [10] 1:14.97 [10] 1:01.49 [11] 0:35.99 -2

Cejay Graham 2000m 2000m (0:11.77) (0:11.45) (0:12.26) (0:13.01) (0:12.85) (0:13.48) (0:12.97)

3 12 IRIDESSA 7 62.9 0:11.59 2:16.44 [3] 2:04.64 [9] 1:53.05 [10] 1:40.73 [12] 1:27.73 [12] 1:14.89 [12] 1:01.33 [13] 0:36.00 +1

Todd Banks 2000m 2000m (0:11.80) (0:11.59) (0:12.32) (0:13.00) (0:12.84) (0:13.56) (0:12.97)

4 4 WINTER THORN 17 67.0 0:11.10 2:16.46 [4] 2:04.41 [10] 1:53.31 [7] 1:41.50 [4] 1:29.27 [1] 1:16.15 [1] 1:02.66 [1] 0:36.92 -5

Michael Murphy 2000m 2000m (0:12.05) (0:11.10) (0:11.81) (0:12.23) (0:13.12) (0:13.49) (0:13.15)

5 17 MT MORT SHARK 12 63.2 0:11.64 2:16.46 [5] 2:04.11 [15] 1:52.47 [15] 1:40.22 [15] 1:27.51 [13] 1:14.89 [13] 1:01.78 [10] 0:36.65 +2

Jason Taylor 2000m 2000m (0:12.35) (0:11.64) (0:12.25) (0:12.71) (0:12.62) (0:13.11) (0:12.93)

6 1 AIDEN 1 64.5 0:11.33 2:16.55 [6] 2:04.84 [6] 1:53.51 [6] 1:41.45 [5] 1:28.51 [6] 1:15.53 [7] 1:02.14 [7] 0:36.45 -14

Ben Thompson 2000m 2000m (0:11.71) (0:11.33) (0:12.06) (0:12.94) (0:12.98) (0:13.39) (0:13.08)

7 13 JANE HIS WIFE 10 65.1 0:11.33 2:16.76 [7] 2:05.23 [2] 1:53.90 [2] 1:41.81 [3] 1:28.92 [5] 1:16.00 [5] 1:02.60 [5] 0:36.97 -5

Matthew Powell 2000m 2000m (0:11.53) (0:11.33) (0:12.09) (0:12.89) (0:12.92) (0:13.40) (0:13.05)

8 8 RUGGED WOMAN 15 64.8 0:11.24 2:16.84 [8] 2:05.14 [5] 1:53.90 [4] 1:41.98 [2] 1:29.20 [2] 1:16.35 [2] 1:03.00 [2] 0:37.29 -3

Micheal Hellyer 2000m 2000m (0:11.70) (0:11.24) (0:11.92) (0:12.78) (0:12.85) (0:13.35) (0:13.11)

9 10 IDLING BY 14 64.5 0:11.52 2:16.87 [9] 2:05.13 [7] 1:53.61 [9] 1:41.39 [10] 1:28.56 [9] 1:15.91 [6] 1:02.58 [6] 0:36.94 +2

Damien Thornton 2000m 2000m (0:11.74) (0:11.52) (0:12.22) (0:12.83) (0:12.65) (0:13.33) (0:13.10)

10 16 HEART OF A LION 13 61.6 0:11.90 2:16.92 [10] 2:04.51 [16] 1:52.61 [16] 1:40.44 [16] 1:27.51 [16] 1:14.72 [16] 1:01.60 [14] 0:36.76 +2

Luke Tarrant 2000m 2000m (0:12.41) (0:11.90) (0:12.17) (0:12.93) (0:12.79) (0:13.12) (0:12.56)

Scratched: The Wellian (#2), Ultimate Power (#9)

Report Created:  Fri 15 September 2023  17:17 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: R & J BATTERIES RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap - 2150m

15 September 2023 - 14:14

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Position

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:16.30
(0:11.46)

2:04.84
(0:11.25)

1:53.59
(0:12.06)

1:41.53
(0:12.42)

1:29.11
(0:13.12)

1:15.99
(0:13.49)

1:02.50
(0:13.15)

0:36.76

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 SEERESS 5 65.6 0:11.35 2:16.96 [11] 2:04.89 [12] 1:53.54 [11] 1:41.58 [8] 1:28.73 [8] 1:15.73 [9] 1:02.30 [9] 0:36.55 -11

Jai Williams 2000m 2000m (0:12.07) (0:11.35) (0:11.96) (0:12.85) (0:13.00) (0:13.43) (0:13.07)

12 6 BRING THE BOOM 3 64.7 0:11.31 2:17.05 [12] 2:05.38 [3] 1:54.07 [5] 1:41.85 [7] 1:28.89 [7] 1:15.93 [8] 1:02.53 [8] 0:37.01 -5

Jag Guthmann-Chester 2000m 2000m (0:11.67) (0:11.31) (0:12.22) (0:12.96) (0:12.96) (0:13.40) (0:13.00)

13 5 HE'S VIRAL 11 63.0 0:11.65 2:17.13 [13] 2:05.07 [11] 1:53.42 [12] 1:41.44 [11] 1:28.63 [11] 1:15.76 [11] 1:02.29 [12] 0:36.69 -8

Alisha Donald 2000m 2000m (0:12.06) (0:11.65) (0:11.98) (0:12.81) (0:12.87) (0:13.47) (0:13.10)

14 11 DELANEY'S GIRL 8 65.2 0:11.26 2:17.34 [14] 2:05.66 [4] 1:54.40 [3] 1:42.21 [6] 1:29.58 [4] 1:16.77 [3] 1:03.26 [3] 0:37.57 +2

Madeleine Wishart 2000m 2000m (0:11.68) (0:11.26) (0:12.19) (0:12.63) (0:12.81) (0:13.51) (0:13.13)

15 15 BETTER TIMES 2 65.2 0:11.25 2:18.13 [15] 2:06.67 [1] 1:55.42 [1] 1:43.36 [1] 1:30.40 [3] 1:17.38 [4] 1:04.00 [4] 0:38.21 -12

Michael Cahill 2000m 2000m (0:11.46) (0:11.25) (0:12.06) (0:12.96) (0:13.02) (0:13.38) (0:13.17)

16 7 EIGHTYTHREE BRICKS 16 62.4 0:11.73 2:19.38 [16] 2:07.27 [13] 1:55.54 [13] 1:43.29 [13] 1:30.34 [14] 1:17.50 [15] 1:03.90 [16] 0:38.57 -5

Brooke Ainsworth 2000m 2000m (0:12.11) (0:11.73) (0:12.25) (0:12.95) (0:12.84) (0:13.60) (0:13.13)

Scratched: The Wellian (#2), Ultimate Power (#9)

Report Created:  Fri 15 September 2023  17:17 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: R & J BATTERIES RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap - 2150m

15 September 2023 - 14:14

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Position

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:49.35
(0:12.59)

0:36.76
(0:12.24)

0:24.52
(0:12.22)

0:12.30
(0:12.30)

0:36.76

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 18 WINSTON BLUE 6 62.9 0:11.69 0:48.05 [15] 0:35.90 [12] 0:23.72 [13] 0:11.81 [8] 2:16.30 0:35.90

Karl Zechner 2000m 2000m (0:12.15) (0:12.18) (0:11.91) (0:11.81)

2 3 ENUNCIATION 4 64.0 0:11.45 0:48.52 [11] 0:35.99 [11] 0:23.76 [12] 0:11.79 [9] 0.1L 0:35.99 -2

Cejay Graham 2000m 2000m (0:12.53) (0:12.23) (0:11.97) (0:11.79)

3 12 IRIDESSA 7 62.9 0:11.59 0:48.36 [14] 0:36.00 [14] 0:23.73 [15] 0:11.68 [13] 0.9L 0:36.00 +1

Todd Banks 2000m 2000m (0:12.36) (0:12.27) (0:12.05) (0:11.68)

4 4 WINTER THORN 17 67.0 0:11.10 0:49.51 [1] 0:36.92 [1] 0:24.68 [1] 0:12.46 [1] 1L 0:36.92 -5

Michael Murphy 2000m 2000m (0:12.59) (0:12.24) (0:12.22) (0:12.46)

5 17 MT MORT SHARK 12 63.2 0:11.64 0:48.85 [9] 0:36.65 [5] 0:24.46 [3] 0:12.23 [3] 1.1L 0:36.65 +2

Jason Taylor 2000m 2000m (0:12.20) (0:12.19) (0:12.23) (0:12.23)

6 1 AIDEN 1 64.5 0:11.33 0:49.06 [7] 0:36.45 [9] 0:24.35 [7] 0:12.25 [5] 1.6L 0:36.45 -14

Ben Thompson 2000m 2000m (0:12.61) (0:12.10) (0:12.10) (0:12.25)

7 13 JANE HIS WIFE 10 65.1 0:11.33 0:49.55 [4] 0:36.97 [4] 0:24.68 [4] 0:12.50 [4] 2.9L 0:36.97 -5

Matthew Powell 2000m 2000m (0:12.58) (0:12.29) (0:12.18) (0:12.50)

8 8 RUGGED WOMAN 15 64.8 0:11.24 0:49.89 [2] 0:37.29 [2] 0:25.04 [2] 0:12.70 [2] 3.2L 0:37.29 -3

Micheal Hellyer 2000m 2000m (0:12.60) (0:12.25) (0:12.34) (0:12.70)

9 10 IDLING BY 14 64.5 0:11.52 0:49.48 [6] 0:36.94 [7] 0:24.72 [5] 0:12.51 [6] 3.4L 0:36.94 +2

Damien Thornton 2000m 2000m (0:12.54) (0:12.22) (0:12.21) (0:12.51)

10 16 HEART OF A LION 13 61.6 0:11.90 0:49.04 [12] 0:36.76 [10] 0:24.44 [10] 0:12.23 [11] 3.6L 0:36.76 +2

Luke Tarrant 2000m 2000m (0:12.28) (0:12.32) (0:12.21) (0:12.23)

Scratched: The Wellian (#2), Ultimate Power (#9)

Report Created:  Fri 15 September 2023  17:17 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: R & J BATTERIES RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap - 2150m

15 September 2023 - 14:14

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Position

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:49.35
(0:12.59)

0:36.76
(0:12.24)

0:24.52
(0:12.22)

0:12.30
(0:12.30)

0:36.76

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 SEERESS 5 65.6 0:11.35 0:49.23 [10] 0:36.55 [13] 0:24.48 [10] 0:12.53 [7] 3.8L 0:36.55 -11

Jai Williams 2000m 2000m (0:12.68) (0:12.07) (0:11.95) (0:12.53)

12 6 BRING THE BOOM 3 64.7 0:11.31 0:49.53 [8] 0:37.01 [8] 0:24.66 [9] 0:12.30 [12] 4.3L 0:37.01 -5

Jag Guthmann-Chester 2000m 2000m (0:12.52) (0:12.35) (0:12.36) (0:12.30)

13 5 HE'S VIRAL 11 63.0 0:11.65 0:49.19 [13] 0:36.69 [14] 0:24.49 [14] 0:12.19 [14] 4.7L 0:36.69 -8

Alisha Donald 2000m 2000m (0:12.50) (0:12.20) (0:12.30) (0:12.19)

14 11 DELANEY'S GIRL 8 65.2 0:11.26 0:50.13 [3] 0:37.57 [3] 0:25.15 [6] 0:12.76 [10] 5.7L 0:37.57 +2

Madeleine Wishart 2000m 2000m (0:12.56) (0:12.42) (0:12.39) (0:12.76)

15 15 BETTER TIMES 2 65.2 0:11.25 0:50.83 [5] 0:38.21 [6] 0:25.84 [8] 0:13.17 [15] 10.2L 0:38.21 -12

Michael Cahill 2000m 2000m (0:12.62) (0:12.37) (0:12.67) (0:13.17)

16 7 EIGHTYTHREE BRICKS 16 62.4 0:11.73 0:50.77 [16] 0:38.57 [16] 0:26.19 [16] 0:13.67 [16] 17.5L 0:38.57 -5

Brooke Ainsworth 2000m 2000m (0:12.20) (0:12.38) (0:12.52) (0:13.67)

Scratched: The Wellian (#2), Ultimate Power (#9)

Report Created:  Fri 15 September 2023  17:17 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: BIG RIGS NEWSPAPER BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 800m

15 September 2023 - 14:49

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Position

Section Overall 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:45.19
(0:12.82)

0:32.37
(0:10.06)

0:22.31
(0:10.76)

0:11.55
(0:11.55)

0:32.37

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 FLAMING CONQUEST 2 71.6 0:10.06 0:45.19 [1] 0:32.37 [1] 0:22.31 [1] 0:11.55 [1] 0:45.19 0:32.37

Georgina Cartwright 600m 600m (0:12.82) (0:10.06) (0:10.76) (0:11.55)

2 8 UNDERHAND 11 71.6 0:10.07 0:45.34 [2] 0:32.46 [2] 0:22.39 [2] 0:11.66 [2] 0.8L 0:32.46 +3

Emily Lang 600m 600m (0:12.88) (0:10.07) (0:10.73) (0:11.66)

3 6 CAPITAL REIGN 8 71.8 0:10.22 0:45.35 [3] 0:32.23 [4] 0:22.01 [4] 0:11.20 [4] 0.9L 0:32.23 +6

Michael Cahill Overall 600m (0:13.12) (0:10.22) (0:10.81) (0:11.20)

4 7 SHALAA'S MOMENT 10 71.5 0:10.35 0:45.43 [4] 0:32.15 [6] 0:21.80 [8] 0:11.02 [8] 1.3L 0:32.15 +6

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:13.28) (0:10.35) (0:10.78) (0:11.02)

5 9 CABRINELLA 7 72.0 0:10.17 0:45.45 [5] 0:32.02 [9] 0:21.85 [6] 0:11.15 [5] 1.5L 0:32.02 +4

Olivia Webb 600m 600m (0:13.43) (0:10.17) (0:10.70) (0:11.15)

6 1 NEVER PAID 9 71.8 0:10.31 0:45.50 [6] 0:32.20 [7] 0:21.89 [7] 0:11.14 [6] 1.7L 0:32.20 +6

Jake Bayliss 600m 600m (0:13.30) (0:10.31) (0:10.75) (0:11.14)

7 2 BEL ACADEMY 5 70.9 0:10.32 0:45.75 [7] 0:32.81 [3] 0:22.49 [3] 0:11.65 [3] 3L 0:32.81 +4

Cejay Graham 600m 600m (0:12.94) (0:10.32) (0:10.84) (0:11.65)

8 5 COMMANDEERING 4 70.5 0:10.42 0:46.09 [8] 0:32.63 [10] 0:22.21 [9] 0:11.32 [9] 5L 0:32.63 +2

Jai Williams 600m 600m (0:13.46) (0:10.42) (0:10.89) (0:11.32)

9 11 INVINCIBILUS 6 71.3 0:10.46 0:46.34 [9] 0:32.67 [11] 0:22.21 [11] 0:11.45 [10] 6.3L 0:32.67 +3

Jason Taylor 600m 600m (0:13.67) (0:10.46) (0:10.76) (0:11.45)

10 12 ORSETTO 1 70.8 0:10.36 0:46.38 [10] 0:33.25 [5] 0:22.89 [5] 0:12.00 [7] 6.5L 0:33.25 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 600m (0:13.13) (0:10.36) (0:10.89) (0:12.00)

Scratched: Tropics (#10)

Report Created:  Fri 15 September 2023  17:17 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: BIG RIGS NEWSPAPER BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 800m

15 September 2023 - 14:49

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Position

Section Overall 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:45.19
(0:12.82)

0:32.37
(0:10.06)

0:22.31
(0:10.76)

0:11.55
(0:11.55)

0:32.37

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 3 MORT DOYLE 3 69.9 0:10.54 0:46.71 [11] 0:33.34 [8] 0:22.80 [10] 0:11.78 [11] 8.3L 0:33.34 +2

Samantha Collett 600m 600m (0:13.37) (0:10.54) (0:11.02) (0:11.78)

Scratched: Tropics (#10)

Report Created:  Fri 15 September 2023  17:17 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: DON MOORE MEMORIAL Class 2 Handicap - 1200m

15 September 2023 - 15:27

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Position

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.15
(0:13.72)

0:57.43
(0:11.01)

0:46.42
(0:11.24)

0:35.18
(0:11.43)

0:23.75
(0:11.67)

0:12.08
(0:12.08)

0:35.18

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 HEARSAY 4 67.2 0:11.13 1:11.15 [1] 0:57.43 [1] 0:46.30 [2] 0:34.79 [2] 0:23.20 [2] 0:11.83 [2] 1:11.15 0:34.79

Dan McGillivray 1000m 1000m (0:13.72) (0:11.13) (0:11.51) (0:11.59) (0:11.37) (0:11.83)

2 10 HEROIC MISS 6 67.8 0:10.86 1:11.16 [2] 0:57.29 [4] 0:46.43 [1] 0:35.19 [1] 0:23.76 [1] 0:12.09 [1] 0.1L 0:35.19 +0

Tahlia Fenlon Overall 1000m (0:13.87) (0:10.86) (0:11.24) (0:11.43) (0:11.67) (0:12.09)

3 11 MAXIE TAP 3 65.3 0:11.33 1:11.49 [3] 0:57.37 [7] 0:46.04 [8] 0:34.47 [8] 0:23.04 [7] 0:11.65 [3] 1.9L 0:34.47 +8

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:14.12) (0:11.33) (0:11.57) (0:11.43) (0:11.39) (0:11.65)

4 4 RADIANT REMI 11 64.5 0:11.48 1:11.56 [4] 0:57.76 [3] 0:46.27 [6] 0:34.70 [6] 0:23.17 [6] 0:11.69 [4] 2.2L 0:34.70 +7

Ben Thompson Overall 400m (0:13.80) (0:11.49) (0:11.57) (0:11.53) (0:11.48) (0:11.69)

5 3 FASTLING 10 66.2 0:11.12 1:11.61 [5] 0:57.24 [10] 0:46.12 [9] 0:34.56 [9] 0:23.09 [9] 0:11.55 [6] 2.4L 0:34.56 +4

Jai Williams 1000m 1000m (0:14.37) (0:11.12) (0:11.56) (0:11.47) (0:11.54) (0:11.55)

6 6 COODARADY 2 65.6 0:11.29 1:12.15 [6] 0:58.18 [6] 0:46.89 [5] 0:35.33 [5] 0:23.82 [4] 0:12.17 [5] 5.4L 0:35.33 +5

Jason Taylor Overall 1000m (0:13.97) (0:11.29) (0:11.56) (0:11.51) (0:11.65) (0:12.17)

7 15 TEE CEE TIGER 15 64.4 0:11.47 1:12.43 [7] 0:58.25 [8] 0:46.75 [10] 0:35.16 [10] 0:23.69 [10] 0:12.09 [9] 6.9L 0:35.16 +4

Karl Zechner 1000m 600m (0:14.18) (0:11.50) (0:11.59) (0:11.47) (0:11.60) (0:12.09)

8 12 MILLIFFE 1 66.2 0:11.24 1:12.48 [8] 0:58.54 [5] 0:47.30 [4] 0:35.74 [4] 0:24.14 [5] 0:12.33 [7] 7.1L 0:35.74 -2

Taylor Marshall Overall 1000m (0:13.94) (0:11.24) (0:11.56) (0:11.60) (0:11.81) (0:12.33)

9 13 BEST SONG 9 66.2 0:11.11 1:12.74 [9] 0:58.46 [9] 0:47.35 [7] 0:35.73 [7] 0:24.26 [8] 0:12.28 [10] 8.6L 0:35.73 +2

Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:14.28) (0:11.11) (0:11.62) (0:11.47) (0:11.98) (0:12.28)

10 16 JONDY ROCKET 7 67.2 0:11.19 1:13.03 [10] 0:59.27 [2] 0:48.08 [3] 0:36.49 [3] 0:24.79 [3] 0:12.78 [8] 10.1L 0:36.49 +3

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1000m (0:13.76) (0:11.19) (0:11.59) (0:11.70) (0:12.01) (0:12.78)

Scratched: Raoul (#1), Grandeur Rose (#14), Shaquila (#5), Shatter Proof (#8), Super Sprocket (#9), Striking Plains (#2)

Report Created:  Fri 15 September 2023  17:17 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: PENNYWISE RATINGS BAND 0 - 62 Handicap - 1350m

15 September 2023 - 16:05

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Position

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.76
(0:11.54)

1:10.22
(0:11.53)

0:58.69
(0:11.50)

0:47.19
(0:11.67)

0:35.52
(0:11.92)

0:23.60
(0:11.64)

0:35.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 DARING BELLE 10 66.3 0:11.33 1:21.76 [1] 1:09.93 [5] 0:58.51 [2] 0:47.18 [2] 0:35.50 [2] 0:23.60 [1] 0:35.50

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:11.83) (0:11.42) (0:11.33) (0:11.68) (0:11.90) (0:11.75)

2 11 STAR CHANCE 11 64.3 0:11.43 1:21.77 [2] 1:09.76 [9] 0:57.92 [9] 0:46.31 [9] 0:34.88 [7] 0:23.25 [5] 0:34.88 +3

Morgan Butler 800m 800m (0:12.01) (0:11.84) (0:11.61) (0:11.43) (0:11.63) (0:11.59)

3 4 TABULAM 3 63.9 0:11.43 1:22.02 [3] 1:10.16 [6] 0:58.35 [7] 0:46.62 [8] 0:35.00 [8] 0:23.22 [8] 0:35.00 +0

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.86) (0:11.81) (0:11.73) (0:11.62) (0:11.78) (0:11.43)

4 6 BULLET FORCE 4 63.8 0:11.50 1:22.03 [4] 1:10.49 [1] 0:58.96 [1] 0:47.46 [1] 0:35.79 [1] 0:23.86 [2] 0:35.79 -4

Boris Thornton 400m 1000m (0:11.54) (0:11.53) (0:11.50) (0:11.67) (0:11.93) (0:11.63)

4 3 CANNY BE BETTER 2 63.4 0:11.46 1:22.03 [4] 1:10.09 [8] 0:58.35 [8] 0:46.65 [7] 0:34.98 [9] 0:23.24 [7] 0:34.98 -2

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:11.94) (0:11.74) (0:11.70) (0:11.67) (0:11.74) (0:11.46)

6 7 SHOPPING WISE 5 63.8 0:11.51 1:22.07 [6] 1:10.14 [7] 0:58.44 [6] 0:46.93 [6] 0:35.32 [5] 0:23.51 [6] 0:35.32 -1

Jai Williams 1000m 1000m (0:11.93) (0:11.70) (0:11.51) (0:11.61) (0:11.81) (0:11.57)

7 14 AWESOME AUDREY 9 65.0 0:11.50 1:22.10 [7] 1:10.31 [4] 0:58.81 [3] 0:47.25 [4] 0:35.56 [4] 0:23.73 [3] 0:35.56 +1

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:11.79) (0:11.50) (0:11.56) (0:11.69) (0:11.83) (0:11.68)

8 13 DREAM ENTITY 15 65.0 0:11.35 1:22.21 [8] 1:09.78 [13] 0:57.65 [13] 0:46.06 [13] 0:34.50 [13] 0:22.89 [13] 0:34.50 +1

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:12.43) (0:12.13) (0:11.59) (0:11.56) (0:11.61) (0:11.35)

9 16 FLASH ZARIZ 12 63.3 0:11.51 1:22.47 [9] 1:10.25 [11] 0:58.17 [12] 0:46.48 [12] 0:34.90 [12] 0:23.39 [11] 0:34.90 +3

Madeleine Wishart 200m 600m (0:12.22) (0:12.08) (0:11.69) (0:11.58) (0:11.51) (0:11.57)

10 12 CRAIGLEA LA VIE 6 65.1 0:11.58 1:22.65 [10] 1:10.47 [10] 0:58.72 [10] 0:47.02 [10] 0:35.44 [10] 0:23.60 [10] 0:35.44 -1

Anthony Allen 400m 800m (0:12.18) (0:11.75) (0:11.70) (0:11.58) (0:11.84) (0:11.74)

Scratched: Thunder Moon (#5), Mishani Conman (#10), Abb Roy (#15)

Report Created:  Fri 15 September 2023  17:17 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: PENNYWISE RATINGS BAND 0 - 62 Handicap - 1350m

15 September 2023 - 16:05

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Position

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.76
(0:11.54)

1:10.22
(0:11.53)

0:58.69
(0:11.50)

0:47.19
(0:11.67)

0:35.52
(0:11.92)

0:23.60
(0:11.64)

0:35.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 SIR PICCOLO 7 62.4 0:11.62 1:22.69 [11] 1:10.39 [12] 0:58.43 [11] 0:46.80 [11] 0:35.18 [11] 0:23.47 [12] 0:35.18 -4

Dan McGillivray 1200m 800m (0:12.30) (0:11.96) (0:11.63) (0:11.62) (0:11.71) (0:11.77)

12 2 TAVIJEWEL 8 64.2 0:11.51 1:22.96 [12] 1:11.26 [3] 0:59.65 [4] 0:48.14 [3] 0:36.47 [3] 0:24.55 [4] 0:36.47 -3

Michael Cahill 1200m 1000m (0:11.70) (0:11.61) (0:11.51) (0:11.67) (0:11.92) (0:11.92)

13 1 ARTHUR IN CHARGE 1 62.5 0:11.58 1:24.82 [13] 1:13.24 [2] 1:01.45 [5] 0:49.75 [5] 0:38.05 [6] 0:25.98 [9] 0:38.05 -2

Les Tilley 800m Overall (0:11.58) (0:11.79) (0:11.70) (0:11.70) (0:12.07) (0:12.08)

Scratched: Thunder Moon (#5), Mishani Conman (#10), Abb Roy (#15)

Report Created:  Fri 15 September 2023  17:17 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: PENNYWISE RATINGS BAND 0 - 62 Handicap - 1350m

15 September 2023 - 16:05

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Position

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.96
(0:11.96)

0:35.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 DARING BELLE 10 66.3 0:11.33 0:11.85 [2] 1:21.76 0:35.50

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:11.85)

2 11 STAR CHANCE 11 64.3 0:11.43 0:11.66 [4] 0.1L 0:34.88 +3

Morgan Butler 800m 800m (0:11.66)

3 4 TABULAM 3 63.9 0:11.43 0:11.79 [6] 1.4L 0:35.00 +0

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.79)

4 6 BULLET FORCE 4 63.8 0:11.50 0:12.23 [1] 1.5L 0:35.79 -4

Boris Thornton 400m 1000m (0:12.23)

4 3 CANNY BE BETTER 2 63.4 0:11.46 0:11.78 [7] 1.5L 0:34.98 -2

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:11.78)

6 7 SHOPPING WISE 5 63.8 0:11.51 0:11.94 [5] 1.7L 0:35.32 -1

Jai Williams 1000m 1000m (0:11.94)

7 14 AWESOME AUDREY 9 65.0 0:11.50 0:12.05 [3] 1.9L 0:35.56 +1

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:12.05)

8 13 DREAM ENTITY 15 65.0 0:11.35 0:11.54 [10] 2.4L 0:34.50 +1

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.54)

9 16 FLASH ZARIZ 12 63.3 0:11.51 0:11.82 [9] 3.9L 0:34.90 +3

Madeleine Wishart 200m 600m (0:11.82)

10 12 CRAIGLEA LA VIE 6 65.1 0:11.58 0:11.86 [11] 4.9L 0:35.44 -1

Anthony Allen 400m 800m (0:11.86)

Scratched: Thunder Moon (#5), Mishani Conman (#10), Abb Roy (#15)

Report Created:  Fri 15 September 2023  17:17 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: PENNYWISE RATINGS BAND 0 - 62 Handicap - 1350m

15 September 2023 - 16:05

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Position

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.96
(0:11.96)

0:35.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 SIR PICCOLO 7 62.4 0:11.62 0:11.70 [13] 5.1L 0:35.18 -4

Dan McGillivray 1200m 800m (0:11.70)

12 2 TAVIJEWEL 8 64.2 0:11.51 0:12.63 [8] 6.6L 0:36.47 -3

Michael Cahill 1200m 1000m (0:12.63)

13 1 ARTHUR IN CHARGE 1 62.5 0:11.58 0:13.90 [12] 17.4L 0:38.05 -2

Les Tilley 800m Overall (0:13.90)

Scratched: Thunder Moon (#5), Mishani Conman (#10), Abb Roy (#15)

Report Created:  Fri 15 September 2023  17:17 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: SBB PARTNERS RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap - 1666m

15 September 2023 - 16:46

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Position

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:43.11
(0:18.53)

1:24.58
(0:11.91)

1:12.67
(0:12.08)

1:00.59
(0:12.37)

0:48.22
(0:12.31)

0:35.91
(0:12.09)

0:23.82
(0:11.83)

0:35.91

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 ROCKIN' ARTIE 7 62.2 0:11.83 1:43.11 [1] 1:24.58 [1] 1:12.58 [2] 1:00.44 [2] 0:48.04 [2] 0:35.76 [2] 0:23.82 [1] 0:35.76

Bailey Wheeler Overall 400m (0:18.53) (0:12.00) (0:12.14) (0:12.40) (0:12.28) (0:11.94) (0:11.83)

2 17 SAYS WHO 2 63.6 0:11.50 1:43.25 [2] 1:24.22 [7] 1:11.99 [7] 0:59.73 [7] 0:47.41 [7] 0:35.23 [7] 0:23.33 [7] 0:35.23 -1

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:19.03) (0:12.23) (0:12.26) (0:12.32) (0:12.18) (0:11.90) (0:11.50)

3 16 EPIC LOVE 9 63.2 0:11.53 1:43.44 [3] 1:24.05 [8] 1:11.99 [8] 0:59.70 [8] 0:47.39 [9] 0:35.17 [9] 0:23.22 [10] 0:35.17 -4

Alisha Donald 200m 200m (0:19.39) (0:12.06) (0:12.29) (0:12.31) (0:12.22) (0:11.95) (0:11.69)

4 18 LAGO DI BRAIES 24 64.1 0:11.41 1:43.50 [4] 1:23.50 [12] 1:11.42 [12] 0:59.16 [12] 0:47.00 [12] 0:34.94 [12] 0:23.32 [9] 0:34.94 +2

Karl Zechner 400m 400m (0:20.00) (0:12.08) (0:12.26) (0:12.16) (0:12.06) (0:11.62) (0:11.41)

5 10 BIE'RES 5 62.4 0:11.88 1:43.63 [5] 1:24.98 [3] 1:12.96 [3] 1:00.83 [3] 0:48.39 [3] 0:36.13 [3] 0:24.12 [4] 0:36.13 -2

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:18.65) (0:12.02) (0:12.13) (0:12.44) (0:12.26) (0:12.01) (0:11.88)

6 12 HOT BANANAS 19 61.9 0:11.87 1:43.91 [6] 1:25.09 [5] 1:12.99 [4] 1:00.99 [4] 0:48.56 [4] 0:36.33 [4] 0:24.44 [3] 0:36.33 +2

Michael Cahill 600m 400m (0:18.82) (0:12.10) (0:12.00) (0:12.43) (0:12.23) (0:11.89) (0:11.87)

7 4 HUSSONHOFF 11 62.2 0:11.82 1:44.08 [7] 1:25.08 [6] 1:12.82 [6] 1:00.68 [6] 0:48.41 [6] 0:36.27 [6] 0:24.38 [5] 0:36.27 +1

Les Tilley 400m 400m (0:19.00) (0:12.26) (0:12.14) (0:12.27) (0:12.14) (0:11.89) (0:11.82)

8 20 OSAKA MISS 1 61.0 0:11.93 1:44.26 [8] 1:25.50 [4] 1:13.22 [5] 1:00.97 [5] 0:48.66 [5] 0:36.47 [5] 0:24.46 [6] 0:36.47 -3

Samantha Collett Overall 400m (0:18.76) (0:12.28) (0:12.25) (0:12.31) (0:12.19) (0:12.01) (0:11.93)

9 7 DRAKE PASSAGE 15 62.1 0:11.85 1:44.27 [9] 1:24.82 [9] 1:12.68 [9] 1:00.53 [9] 0:48.29 [8] 0:36.16 [8] 0:24.22 [8] 0:36.16 +4

Blake Spriggs 400m 400m (0:19.45) (0:12.14) (0:12.15) (0:12.24) (0:12.13) (0:11.94) (0:11.85)

10 5 NITROGLYCERINE 8 61.4 0:11.91 1:44.42 [10] 1:24.74 [10] 1:12.63 [10] 1:00.38 [10] 0:48.14 [11] 0:36.00 [11] 0:24.00 [12] 0:36.00 -2

Andrew Spinks 400m 400m (0:19.68) (0:12.11) (0:12.25) (0:12.24) (0:12.14) (0:12.00) (0:11.91)

Scratched: Quiet Michael (#3), Social Star (#13), Anatini (#14), Euphrates (#19), Desert Flame (#22), Kaique (#23), Prospettiva (#15), Mysterious Lady (#24), Tee Amici (#9), Bring The Boom (#6), Aiden (#1), Bl

Report Created:  Fri 15 September 2023  17:17 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: SBB PARTNERS RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap - 1666m

15 September 2023 - 16:46

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Position

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:43.11
(0:18.53)

1:24.58
(0:11.91)

1:12.67
(0:12.08)

1:00.59
(0:12.37)

0:48.22
(0:12.31)

0:35.91
(0:12.09)

0:23.82
(0:11.83)

0:35.91

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 21 POLE VOLTER 23 61.2 0:11.98 1:44.62 [11] 1:24.86 [11] 1:12.76 [11] 1:00.54 [11] 0:48.36 [10] 0:36.32 [10] 0:24.34 [11] 0:36.32 +5

Luke Tarrant 1400m 600m (0:19.76) (0:12.10) (0:12.22) (0:12.18) (0:12.04) (0:11.98) (0:12.03)

12 8 BELLE'S BOY 4 61.8 0:11.89 1:44.69 [12] 1:26.14 [2] 1:14.25 [1] 1:02.17 [1] 0:49.80 [1] 0:37.49 [1] 0:25.36 [2] 0:37.49 -5

Jai Williams 1400m 1400m (0:18.55) (0:11.89) (0:12.08) (0:12.37) (0:12.31) (0:12.13) (0:12.14)

Scratched: Quiet Michael (#3), Social Star (#13), Anatini (#14), Euphrates (#19), Desert Flame (#22), Kaique (#23), Prospettiva (#15), Mysterious Lady (#24), Tee Amici (#9), Bring The Boom (#6), Aiden (#1), Bl

Report Created:  Fri 15 September 2023  17:17 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: SBB PARTNERS RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap - 1666m

15 September 2023 - 16:46

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Position

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.99
(0:11.99)

0:35.91

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 ROCKIN' ARTIE 7 62.2 0:11.83 0:11.99 [1] 1:43.11 0:35.76

Bailey Wheeler Overall 400m (0:11.99)

2 17 SAYS WHO 2 63.6 0:11.50 0:11.83 [4] 0.8L 0:35.23 -1

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:11.83)

3 16 EPIC LOVE 9 63.2 0:11.53 0:11.53 [10] 1.8L 0:35.17 -4

Alisha Donald 200m 200m (0:11.53)

4 18 LAGO DI BRAIES 24 64.1 0:11.41 0:11.91 [7] 2.1L 0:34.94 +2

Karl Zechner 400m 400m (0:11.91)

5 10 BIE'RES 5 62.4 0:11.88 0:12.24 [3] 2.6L 0:36.13 -2

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:12.24)

6 12 HOT BANANAS 19 61.9 0:11.87 0:12.57 [2] 4.1L 0:36.33 +2

Michael Cahill 600m 400m (0:12.57)

7 4 HUSSONHOFF 11 62.2 0:11.82 0:12.56 [6] 5.1L 0:36.27 +1

Les Tilley 400m 400m (0:12.56)

8 20 OSAKA MISS 1 61.0 0:11.93 0:12.53 [8] 6.1L 0:36.47 -3

Samantha Collett Overall 400m (0:12.53)

9 7 DRAKE PASSAGE 15 62.1 0:11.85 0:12.37 [9] 6.2L 0:36.16 +4

Blake Spriggs 400m 400m (0:12.37)

10 5 NITROGLYCERINE 8 61.4 0:11.91 0:12.09 [12] 7L 0:36.00 -2

Andrew Spinks 400m 400m (0:12.09)

Scratched: Quiet Michael (#3), Social Star (#13), Anatini (#14), Euphrates (#19), Desert Flame (#22), Kaique (#23), Prospettiva (#15), Mysterious Lady (#24), Tee Amici (#9), Bring The Boom (#6), Aiden (#1), Bl

Report Created:  Fri 15 September 2023  17:17 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: SBB PARTNERS RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap - 1666m

15 September 2023 - 16:46

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Position

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.99
(0:11.99)

0:35.91

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 21 POLE VOLTER 23 61.2 0:11.98 0:12.31 [11] 8L 0:36.32 +5

Luke Tarrant 1400m 600m (0:12.31)

12 8 BELLE'S BOY 4 61.8 0:11.89 0:13.22 [5] 8.3L 0:37.49 -5

Jai Williams 1400m 1400m (0:13.22)

Scratched: Quiet Michael (#3), Social Star (#13), Anatini (#14), Euphrates (#19), Desert Flame (#22), Kaique (#23), Prospettiva (#15), Mysterious Lady (#24), Tee Amici (#9), Bring The Boom (#6), Aiden (#1), Bl

Report Created:  Fri 15 September 2023  17:17 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 23/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


